Position

Supervisor-Diagnostic Rad
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Supervisor-Diagnostic Rad
Imaging Aide
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech
Radiology Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

Cvtech/Invasive

Ct Technologist

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department Total Wages

Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology

$174,101
$84,618
$83,922
$83,897
$82,373
$80,895
$79,464
$79,363
$78,343
$75,036
$74,964
$71,837
$71,056
$69,116
$67,478
$66,494
$62,818
$59,412
$49,211
$45,620
$45,022
$41,962
$40,664
$25,275
$25,257
$11,383
$5,854

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,989
$15,931
$14,167
$21,821
$17,876
$4,843
$14,361
$0
$8,222
$10,567
$21,146
$20,816
$16,773
$16,568
$13,151
$3,988
$14,845
$1,861
$2,953
$15,576
$3,499
$10,379
$5,617
$0

$0

$0

$0



