Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor-Diagnostic Rad	Cvtech/Invasive	Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$174,101	\$14,989
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$84,618	\$15,931
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$83,922	\$14,167
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$83,897	\$21,821
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$82,373	\$17,876
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$80,895	\$4,843
Radiology Tech	Ct Technologist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$79,464	\$14,361
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$79,363	\$0
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$78,343	\$8,222
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$75,036	\$10,567
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$74,964	\$21,146
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$71,837	\$20,816
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$71,056	\$16,773
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$69,116	\$16,568
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$67,478	\$13,151
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$66,494	\$3,988
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$62,818	\$14,845
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$59,412	\$1,861
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$49,211	\$2,953
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$45,620	\$15,576
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$45,022	\$3,499
Supervisor-Diagnostic Rad		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$41,962	\$10,379
Imaging Aide		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$40,664	\$5,617
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$25,275	\$0
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$25,257	\$0
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$11,383	\$0
Radiology Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Radiology	\$5,854	\$0